
 

                     

 

2017-2018 Indian Scholar’s Bowl Schedule 
Tuesday Oct 24 @ Lakin      4:00 pm 

 Monday Oct  30 @ Healy      3:30 pm 

 Tuesday Nov  7 @ Syracuse      4:00 pm 

 Tuesday Nov 14 WCHS      4:00 pm 

 Monday Nov 27 @ Cimarron      4:00 pm 

 Tuesday Nov 28 @ Greeley County     4:00 pm 

 Thursday Jan  11 @ Hugoton      4:00 pm 

 Saturday Jan 12  @ Sublette      9:30 am 

 Wednesday Jan 24  HPL @ Cimarron     4:00 pm 

 Thursday Feb  1  Regional    

 Saturday Feb 10 State - TBA  

 

 

 

 

Wichita County 

800 West Broadway 
PO Drawer K 
Leoti, KS 67861 

Shad Mehl – AD  Haydon Parks – AD  
Cell: (620) 874-1278 Cell: (785) 215-5096 
                     School Phone: (620) 375-2213 
                        School Fax: (620) 375-4958 

Email: @leoti.org 


